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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5915
ANSWERED ON:03.05.2010
REHABILITATION SCHEME
Mithlesh Shri

Will the Minister of SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has launched schemes for rehabilitation for rape victims;

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise alongwith the number of victims rehabilitated under these schemes during the last three years,
State-wise;

(c) whether any Relief and Rehabilitation Board for the purpose has been constituted; and

(d) if so, the details thereof and the action being taken by the Board so far?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE & EMPOWERMENT (SHRI D. NAPOLEON)

(a) No Sir,

(b) Does not arise

(c) No Sir,

(d) Does not arise
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